SUNDAY

7

Border
Showdown: KU
v MU Men's
Basketball
12:00pm

14

21

NCAA D1
Women’s
Volleyball
Championship
2:30pm

28

MONDAY

8

WWE Monday
Night Raw
6:30pm

15

22

29

‘I Mobile CENTER)

TUESDAY

16

23]

30

DECEMBER

WEDNESDAY

10

17

24

31

Upcoming Events

THURSDAY

11

18

NCAA D1
Women's
Volleyball
Championship
5:30pm

25

1407 Grand Boulevard / Kansas City, MO 64106

Phone: 816.949.7100

t-mobilecenter.com

FRIDAY

12

19

26

SATURDAY

6
Trans-Siberian
Orchestra
3:00pm, 7:30pm

13

20

27
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