

Upcoming Events

DECEMBER

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6 Trans-Siberian Orchestra 3:00pm, 7:30pm
7 Border Showdown: KU v MU Men's Basketball 12:00pm	8 WWE Monday Night Raw 6:30pm	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18 NCAA D1 Women's Volleyball Championship 5:30pm	19	20
21 NCAA D1 Women's Volleyball Championship 2:30pm	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			